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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ 

Psychology/ History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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A001772767 ARITRI  GHOSH Female No  1 1 UR  1  438.00  91.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089473 RISHITA  ROY Female No  2 2 UR  7  438.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229511 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  3 3 UR  4  410.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426513 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  4 4 UR  3  409.00  87.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449838 SNEHA  ROY Female No  5 5 UR  2  406.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106289 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  6 6 UR  1  402.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433464 KHUSHBU  KUMARI Female No  7 7 UR  6  400.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493491 SOUMITRA  MAITY Male No  8 8 UR  6  398.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371854 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  9 9 UR  1  396.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671879 ANU  BERA Female No  10 10 UR  2  393.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069364 NISHAT  TASNIM Female No  11 11 UR  3  388.00  75.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476883 TANISA  KHATUN Female No  12 12 UR  1  387.00  85.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250993 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  13  1 13 OBC-A  1  385.00  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745673 TINA  MONDAL Female No  14 14 UR  4  380.00  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000859120 MOAMTAHENA  KHATOON Female No  15 15 UR  2  379.00  84.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078714 IPSA  BAR Female No  16  1 16 SC  12  379.00  74.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058404 TAMIMA  PARVEEN Female No  17 17 UR  13  379.00  72.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361131 NURANNESHA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  2  376.00  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190763 SANDIP  NASKAR Male No  19  2 19 SC  5  375.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477436 MINA  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  2  368.00  73.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836490 AMRITA  ADHIKARY Female No  21 21 UR  1  359.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133866 SANGITA  NASKAR Female No  22  3 22 SC  5  358.00  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254836 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  23  4 23 SC  5  356.00  70.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255675 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  24 24 UR  8  355.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171156 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  25 25 UR  3  354.00  76.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845270 TANIYA  PARVEEN Female No  26 26 UR  1  352.00  75.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282547 SHILPA  PANDIT Female No  27  5 27 SC  4  350.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160432 SANDIP  MONDAL Male No  28  6 28 SC  4  350.00  71.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000077887 POULAMI  ADHIKARY Female No  29 29 UR  11  350.00  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253949 APARUPA  SARDAR Female No  30  7 30 SC  4  349.00  68.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136330 BRISTI SINGHA DEB Female No  31 31 UR  5  349.00  66.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106668 EPSHITA  PAUL Female No  32 32 UR  12  347.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197515 SRUTI  MONDAL Female No  33  8 33 SC  6  342.00  76.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454035 SIRIN  PARVEEN Female No  34 34 UR  4  334.00  74.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047024 MONAMI  NATH Female No  35  1 35 OBC-B  8  333.00  75.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275185 SABARI  BAKULI Female No  36  2 36 OBC-B  1  329.00  62.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118037 KOYEL  MAJHI Female No  37  9 37 SC  4  327.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336571 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  38  2 38 OBC-A  1  327.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397995 DEEP  DAS Male No  39 39 UR  6  326.00  70.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070479 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  40  10 40 SC  4  326.00  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688192 ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA Male No  41 41 UR  7  325.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309167 NEHA  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  3  317.00  68.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001894468 RUPSA  MAKHAL Female No  43  11 43 SC  5  315.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391806 BAISHALI  BAG Female No  44 44 UR  5  314.00  52.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866500 SK  SANIA Female No  45 45 UR  2  312.00  66.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314406 TRISHAN  MONDAL Male No  46  12 46 SC  5  312.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727955 MIDDAD RAHAMAN 

MOLLA

Male No  47 47 UR  3  310.00  65.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435337 SURIA  KHATUN Female No  48 48 UR  2  308.00  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378431 SNEHA  SHIREEN Female No  49 49 UR  2  305.00  52.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068778 PARVEEN  BOBY Female No  50  3 50 OBC-A  1  302.00  61.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667319 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  51 51 UR  2  294.00  77.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353116 RINKY  CHOWHAN Female No  52 52 UR  22  294.00  61.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103624 ANJAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  53 53 UR  10  292.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428594 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  54 54 UR  1  290.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369000 SWATI  BERA Female No  55 55 UR  8  290.00  51.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001045983 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  56 56 UR  1  284.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072596 ALISHA  PARVEEN Female No  57 57 UR  1  279.00  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542531 MEHIBISH  KHATUN Female No  58 58 UR  1  279.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590139 MASUMA  KHATUN Female No  59 59 UR  4  276.00  57.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184645 NAKIB  MUFTI Male No  60 60 UR  1  276.00  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598057 SOUMYADIP  ADAK Male No  61 61 UR  3  274.00  47.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235612 RABEYA  KHATUN Female No  62 62 UR  2  270.00  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317558 MD ALAMIN HAQUE 

PURKAIT

Male No  63 63 UR  2  269.00  55.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328639 DISHA  DUTTA Female No  64 64 UR  1  269.00  51.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943998 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  65 65 UR  2  266.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901556 PALLABI  NASKAR Female No  66  13 66 SC  2  263.00  47.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980027 SANIA  PARBIN Female No  67 67 UR  4  262.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123028 SUMON  MONDAL Male Yes  68 68 UR  3  259.00  45.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000082219 SWASTIKA  MITRA Female No  69 69 UR  4  259.00  0.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647986 KEYA  DALUI Female No  70  14 70 SC  2  256.00  53.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285644 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  71  15 71 SC  3  255.00  62.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436592 ROKAIYA  KHATUN Female No  72 72 UR  2  247.00  47.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362007 SUSMITA  GAYEN Female No  73  16 73 SC  2  246.00  43.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000250993 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  13  1 1 OBC-A  1  385.00  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336571 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  38  2 2 OBC-A  1  327.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068778 PARVEEN  BOBY Female No  50  3 3 OBC-A  1  302.00  61.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001047024 MONAMI  NATH Female No  35  1 1 OBC-B  8  333.00  75.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275185 SABARI  BAKULI Female No  36  2 2 OBC-B  1  329.00  62.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001078714 IPSA  BAR Female No  16  1 1 SC  12  379.00  74.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190763 SANDIP  NASKAR Male No  19  2 2 SC  5  375.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133866 SANGITA  NASKAR Female No  22  3 3 SC  5  358.00  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254836 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  23  4 4 SC  5  356.00  70.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282547 SHILPA  PANDIT Female No  27  5 5 SC  4  350.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160432 SANDIP  MONDAL Male No  28  6 6 SC  4  350.00  71.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253949 APARUPA  SARDAR Female No  30  7 7 SC  4  349.00  68.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197515 SRUTI  MONDAL Female No  33  8 8 SC  6  342.00  76.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118037 KOYEL  MAJHI Female No  37  9 9 SC  4  327.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070479 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  40  10 10 SC  4  326.00  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894468 RUPSA  MAKHAL Female No  43  11 11 SC  5  315.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314406 TRISHAN  MONDAL Male No  46  12 12 SC  5  312.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901556 PALLABI  NASKAR Female No  66  13 13 SC  2  263.00  47.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647986 KEYA  DALUI Female No  70  14 14 SC  2  256.00  53.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ 

Psychology/ History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000285644 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  71  15 15 SC  3  255.00  62.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362007 SUSMITA  GAYEN Female No  73  16 16 SC  2  246.00  43.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


